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Ms. Elizabeth A. Rolando, Chief Clerk 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, IL 62701 

-... 
r' , 
(') 

r' 
("",-) 

: 

C/J 

= = ~ 
'-c:: 
:z 

U1 

U 

:r 
:x 
,-" 
::0_ 

"r­"'r­
("J=:: 
00 
~01 
::~ Central Illinois Light Company d/b/a AmerenCILCO ~ U) 
~'1 

RE: 
ICC Docket No. 03-0303c 0 '.) 

Order Requiring Electric Utilities to Provide Supply Option Rgport c.: 

Dear Ms, Rolando: 

Pursuant to the Order issued by the ICC in the above referenced docket, dated 
May 7, 2003, I enclose herewith Central Illinois Light Company's (d/b/a 
AmerenCILCO) report for supply options chosen by customers of this Company 
for the period May I, 2009 through May 31, 2009. 

If you have any questions, please call Jackie Voiles at 217-535-5269 or me. 

CDN/cic 
Attachment 
cc: Jackie Voiles - AIU 

John Negro - AIU 

subsidiaries of Ameren Corporation 

Sincerely, 

Craig D, Nelson, Vice President 
Regulatory Affairs & Financial Services 



Supply Options Chosen by Customers of Central Illinois Light Company d/b/a AmerenCILCO 

As of May 31, 2009 

Customer Supply Groups: 

Generally Defined As: 

Total Number of Customers 

Taking Hourly Price Service from AmerenCILCO 

Taking Fixed Price Supply Service from AmerenCILCO 

Taking Supply Service from a Retail Electric Supplier {RES} 

Percentage of Customers Receiving RES Service 

Total Monthly Customer Usage (million kWh) 

Of Hourly Price Service Customers 

Of AmerenCILCO Fixed Price Supply Service Customers 

Of RES Customers 

Percentage of Usage Taking RES Supply Service 

Expanatory Notes: 

Residential 
Small C & I 
Accounts 

{Demand Less 
Than 1 MW} 

186,742 24,658 

766 121 

185,976 21,798 

0 2,739 

0.0% 11.1% 

122 118 

0.484 2 

121 58 

0 59 

0.0% 49.7% 
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Large C & I 
Accounts 

{Demand Greater 
Than 1 MW} 

83 

4 

78 

94.0% 

165 

13 

152 

91.7% 

Total 

211,483 

891 

207,775 

2,817 

1.3% 

405 

15 

180 

211 

51.9% 


